K- 5 MATH McGraw Hill

Kindergarten:

1st Grade:

2nd Grade:

3rd Grade:

4th Grade:

5th Grade:

K-5 Reading: Vendor — McGraw
Hill Education — Wonders

Kindergarten

1st Grade:

2nd Grade:

2nd Grade:

K-2 Wonders Decodables:
KRESA Print Center

K-5 Lexia Learning

Y5 — 2nd Writing: Vendor —
Handwriting Without Tears

Y5 -12th Curriculum Purchases
Y5-5 Curriculum Expenditures

Student Edition Textbook and Online Access 6 year Bundle, Consumable WorkBooks
Manipulative Kits - base ten blocks, counters,

Student Edition Textbook and Online Access 6 year Bundle, Consumable WorkBooks
Manipulative Kits - counters, graphic mats, geometric shapes

Student Edition Textbook and Online Access 6 year Bundle, Consumable WorkBooks
Manipulative Kits - counting money, clocks, fraction circles

Student Edition Textbook and Online Access 6 year Bundle, Consumable WorkBooks
Manipulative Kits - units of mass, fraction circles, clock and money

Student Edition Textbook and Online Access 6 year Bundle, Consumable WorkBooks
Manipulative Kits - units of mass, fraction circles, clock and money

Student Edition Textbook and Online Access 6 year Bundle, Consumable WorkBooks
Manipulative Kits - units of mass, fraction circles, clock and money

Estimated Shipping & Handling Expenses

TOTAL COST FOR K-5 MATHEMATICS
Mc Graw Hill Education - WONDERS
No New Needed

Consumable Workbooks -
Consumable Your Turn Richland 150 Kellogg 44 (we have 52 on hand)

Consumable Workbooks -
Consumable Your Turn Richland 155 Kellogg 82

Wonders Reproducible Grammar Book & Spelling Book PRINTED at BCAMSC
Spelling Richland 130 Kellogg 77
Grammar Richland 130 Kellogg 76

2nd Grade: RE-180 / KE-120 Ist Grade: RE-180 / KE-120 Kindergarten: RE-180 / KE-120
Richland for each grade/ Kellogg for each grade

Science of Reading based online learning literacy platform for students

TOTAL COST FOR K-5 READING

Workbooks for Kindergarten 90 needed

QUANTITY NEEDED

250.00
10.00

250.00
10.00

250.00
10.00

250.00
10.00

250.00
10.00

250.00
10.00

QUANTITY NEEDED

200.00

237.00

210.00
210.00

QUANTITY NEEDED

90.00

COST PER
UNIT

$172.05
$555.63

$172.05
$654.72

$172.05
$654.72

$172.05
$654.72

$172.05
$654.72

$172.05
$654.72

COST PER

UNIT

$11.22

$11.22

$5.31
$5.04

COST PER
UNIT

$11.85

TOTAL
EXPENDITURE

$43,013
$5,556

$43,013
$6,547

$43,013
$6,547

$43,013
$6,547

$43,013
$6,547

$43,013
$6,547

$3,632
$299.999

TOTAL
EXPENDITURE

$2,244
$2,659
$1,115

$1,058

$21,498

$43,200

$71.775

TOTAL
EXPENDITURE

$1,067



Y5-5 Performing Arts Music

K-5 Science: Vendor — Cereal
City Science Center

ELA

SCIENCE

Performing Arts
Social Studies

Science

Richland 140  Kellogg 30 on hand

‘Workbooks for 1st Gr. MPB
Richland 75 Kellogg 62 (have 34 on hand)
Workbooks for 2nd Gr. PP
Richland 150 Kellogg 92

TOTAL COST FOR PREK-2 WRITING
Quaver Music - Curriculum, Songs, and Assessments
The total K-5 Consumable order consists of all grade level student
journals, corresponding consumable packs that are used for each
grade / each unit and the organism cards for corresponding science

units. INCLUDE student journals/Consumable Packs/Refill items/Organism cards

Estimated Shipping & Handling
TOTAL COST FOR K-5 SCIENCE

TOTAL K-5 CONSUMABLE EXPENDITURES
Middle School Curriculum Expenditures
GULL LAKE MIDDLE SCHOOL
Scholastic Journals (Junior Scholastic, Action, Scope & Storyworks 3)
Science Consumables, Open Sci Ed, & PLTW Courses
TOTAL MIDDLE SCHOOL CURRICULUM EXPENDITURES
High School Curriculum Expenditures
GULL LAKE HIGH SCHOOL
Uniforms

AP US American Pageant By David Kennedy and Margaret O’Mara 18th edition Copyright 2025

Scales, Hot Plates, Microscope Maintenance

TOTAL GLHS CURRICULUM EXPENDITURES

TOTAL 2025-26 CURRICULUM EXPENDITURES

140

242.00

QUANTITY NEEDED

QUANTITY NEEDED

10.00

$11.85 $1,659

$11.85
S&H

$2,868
$975
$6.568

$2,700

$20,199

$20.199
$421,440

COST PER
UNIT

TOTAL
EXPENDITURE

$2,932
$23,094
$26,026

COST PER
UNIT

TOTAL
EXPENDITURE

$15,000
234.75 $2,348

$9,145

$26,493

$473,959



