	Y5 -12th Curriculum Purchases			
	Y5-5 Curriculum Expenditures			
			COST PER	TOTAL
K- 5 MATH McGraw Hill		QUANTITY NEEDED	UNIT	EXPENDITURE
Kindergarten:	Student Edition Textbook and Online Access 6 year Bundle, Consumable WorkBooks	250.00	\$172.05	\$43,013
	Manipulative Kits - base ten blocks, counters,	10.00	\$555.63	\$5,556
				. ,
1st Grade:	Student Edition Textbook and Online Access 6 year Bundle, Consumable WorkBooks	250.00	\$172.05	\$43,013
	Manipulative Kits - counters, graphic mats, geometric shapes	10.00	\$654.72	\$6,547
2nd Grade:	Student Edition Textbook and Online Access 6 year Bundle, Consumable WorkBooks	250.00	\$172.05	\$43,013
	Manipulative Kits - counting money, clocks, fraction circles	10.00	\$654.72	\$6,547
				•
3rd Grade:	Student Edition Textbook and Online Access 6 year Bundle, Consumable WorkBooks	250.00	\$172.05	\$43,013
	Manipulative Kits - units of mass, fraction circles, clock and money	10.00	\$654.72	\$6,547
4th Grade:	Student Edition Textbook and Online Access 6 year Bundle, Consumable WorkBooks	250.00	\$172.05	\$43,013
	Manipulative Kits - units of mass, fraction circles, clock and money	10.00	\$654.72	\$6,547
5th Grade:	Student Edition Textbook and Online Access 6 year Bundle, Consumable WorkBooks	250.00	\$172.05	\$43,013
	Manipulative Kits - units of mass, fraction circles, clock and money	10.00	\$654.72	\$6,547
	Estimated Shipping & Handling Expenses			\$3,632
	TOTAL COST FOR K-5 MATHEMATICS			\$299,999
V. 5 Deadings Venden McCuery			COST DED	TOTAL
K-5 Reading: Vendor – McGraw Hill Education – Wonders	Mc Graw Hill Education - WONDERS	QUANTITY NEEDED	COST PER UNIT	TOTAL EXPENDITURE
Kindergarten	No New Needed			
1st Grade:	Consumable Workbooks -			
	Consumable Your Turn Richland 150 Kellogg 44 (we have 52 on hand)	200.00	\$11.22	\$2,244
2nd Grade:	Consumable Workbooks -	227.00	Ø11 22	#2 (50
	Consumable Your Turn Richland 155 Kellogg 82	237.00	\$11.22	\$2,659
2nd Grade:	Wonders Reproducible Grammar Book & Spelling Book PRINTED at BCAMSC			
	Spelling Richland 130 Kellogg 77	210.00	\$5.31	\$1,115
	Grammar Richland 130 Kellogg 76	210.00	\$5.04	\$1,058
K-2 Wonders Decodables:	2nd Grade: RE-180 / KE-120 1st Grade: RE-180 / KE-120 Kindergarten: RE-180 / KE-120			\$21.400
KRESA Print Center	Richland for each grade/ Kellogg for each grade			\$21,498
KKESATTIII Center	Richand for each grade, Renogg for each grade			
K-5 Lexia Learning	Science of Reading based online learning literacy platform for students			\$43,200
	TOTAL COST FOR K-5 READING			<u>\$71,775</u>
Y5 – 2nd Writing: Vendor –			COST PER	TOTAL
Handwriting Without Tears		QUANTITY NEEDED	UNIT	EXPENDITURE
	Workbooks for Kindergarten 90 needed	90.00	\$11.85	\$1,067

	Richland 140 Kellogg 30 on hand			
	Workbooks for 1st Gr. MPB	140	\$11.85	\$1,659
	Richland 75 Kellogg 62 (have 34 on hand)			. ,
	Workbooks for 2nd Gr. PP			
	Richland 150 Kellogg 92	242.00	\$11.85	\$2,868
			S&H	\$975
	TOTAL COST FOR PREK-2 WRITING			<u>\$6,568</u>
Y5-5 Performing Arts Music	Quaver Music - Curriculum, Songs, and Assessments			\$2,700
K-5 Science: Vendor – Cereal City Science Center	The total K-5 Consumable order consists of all grade level student			\$20,199
	journals, corresponding consumable packs that are used for each			
	grade / each unit and the organism cards for corresponding science			
	units. INCLUDE student journals/Consumable Packs/Refill items/Organism cards			
	Estimated Shipping & Handling			
	TOTAL COST FOR K-5 SCIENCE			<u>\$20,199</u>
	TOTAL K-5 CONSUMABLE EXPENDITURES			\$421,440
	Middle School Curriculum Expenditures	QUANTITY NEEDED	COST PER UNIT	TOTAL EXPENDITURE
	GULL LAKE MIDDLE SCHOOL			ΦΦ. 000
ELA	Scholastic Journals (Junior Scholastic, Action, Scope & Storyworks 3)			\$2,932
SCIENCE	Science Consumables, Open Sci Ed, & PLTW Courses			\$23,094
	TOTAL MIDDLE SCHOOL CURRICULUM EXPENDITURES			\$26,026
			COST PER	TOTAL
	High School Curriculum Expenditures	QUANTITY NEEDED	UNIT	EXPENDITURE
D 6 . A 4	GULL LAKE HIGH SCHOOL			¢17.000
Performing Arts	Uniforms			\$15,000
Social Studies	AP US American Pageant By David Kennedy and Margaret O'Mara 18th edition Copyright 2025	10.00	234.75	\$2,348
Science	Scales, Hot Plates, Microscope Maintenance			\$9,145
	TOTAL GLHS CURRICULUM EXPENDITURES			\$26,493
	TOTAL 2025-26 CURRICULUM EXPENDITURES			\$473,959